2012 STIP Working Meeting

April 18-19
Augusta, GA

“EMBRACING THE FUTURE”

AGENDA

Wednesday, April 18
8:30 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:15

3:30

4:00

6:30

Welcome and Introductions

A View from HQ

STIP: Making Progress, Embracing
The Future

Break

STIP: Year in Review

How Shall We Cope in an Era of i(Show & Tell)?

Advantages & Challenges of Transitioning
to an Electronic Laboratory Notebook

LANL’s Update on RASSTI and EPRR

Lunch (on your own)

241.1 Submissions:

e Introducing the 241.1 Web Service: A New
Option for Your Metadata Submissions;

e Submitting 241.1 Metadata & Products:
Options and Decision-Making for Your Site

A Day on the STI Beat featuring
Real World Examples from the STI Files

Break

SRIMPing for Electronic Records

Digital Document Connection -
OSTI/Sites Collaboration

Group Dinner — Polka Dot Pig

Zack Smith, DOE-SR
Manager’s Office
Kevin Schmidt &
Debbie Caver; SRS
Judy Gilmore, OSTI
Jeff Salmon, DOE/SC

Walt Warnick, DOE/SC

Judy Gilmore, OSTI

John Strack, QuadShot
Media

Christopher J. Bannochie,
SRNL

Frances Knudson, LANL

Lance Vowell, OSTI

Jannean Elliott, OSTI

Judy Gilmore, OSTI
Dave Hamrin, ORNL

Deborah Rice, SRS

Daphne Evans, OSTI
Mark Martin, OSTI



2012 STIP Working Meeting

April 18-19

Augusta, GA

Thursday, April 19
8:30 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

8:30

9:30

10:15

10:30

11:15

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:30

4:00

STI Highlights: Site Reports

Dataset Announcement Notice Submissions:
A Case Study

Break

Data Panel — Sites’ Perspectives

Revolution to Evolution of Site
Strategic Technologies

Lunch (on your own)
ORCID (Open Researcher & Contributor ID)

ScienceCinema:
* Information Videos for ScienceCinema

* Opening ScienceCinema to ALL Video Formats:

How We’re Doing It
Break

STI Products: Enhancements & News

Hot Topics and Miscellaneous Discussions

Meeting Wrap-Up/Actions

All

Giri Palanisamy, ORNL
Mark Martin, OSTI

Frances Knudson, LANL
TomiAnn Parker, PNNL
Mary Donahue, NREL

John Poe, SRS

Mark Martin, OSTI

Jannean Elliott, OSTI
Lance Vowell, OSTI

Daphne Evans, OSTI
Lance Vowell, OSTI

All

Judy Gilmore, OSTI



